
 
 
 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
Vol.15,  No.1,  January-February, 2018 

 

 

 

 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

mailto:alibnet@gmail.com
http://www.alibnet.org


 
 
 
 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 
knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 
India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 
Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 
articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 
The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 
issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2017-2018 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

                                                                           
 

 
 

February, 2018
ADINET, Ahmedabad





 
 
 
 

INDEX 
S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 
1 Archival Science  Volume 18, Issue 1, March 

2018 
1 

2 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 70 Issue 1 1 
3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume -56, 2018 2 
4 Collection and Curation Volume 37 Issue 1  3 
5 Collection Management Volume 43, 2018  Issue-1 4 
6 Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication Volume 67 Issue 1/2 4 
7 Information and Learning Science Volume 118 Issue 11/12 5 
8 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 46 Issue 1 6 
9 International Journal of Inf. and Learning Tech. Volume 35 Issue 2 7 
10 Internet Research Volume 28 Issue 1 8 
11 Journal of Documentation Volume 74 Issue 2 10 
12 Journal of Documentation Volume 74 Issue 1 11 
13 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 29, 2017 Issue-4 13 
14 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 31 Issue 1 14 
15 Journal of Library Administration Volume 58, 2018 Issue-2 15 
16 Journal of Library Administration Volume 58, 2018 Issue-1 16 
17 Library Hi Tech Volume 36 Issue 1 17 
18 Library Hi Tech News Volume 34 Issue 10 18 
19 Library Management Volume 39 Issue 3/4 19 
20 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 37, 2018  Issue-1 20 
21 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 20, 2017 Issue 3-4 21 
22 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 24, 2018 Issue-1 22 
23 Online Information Review Volume 42 Issue 1 22 
24 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 18, Number 1, 

January 2018 
24 

25 Portal: Libraries and the Academy  Volume 17, Number 4, 
October 2017 

24 

26 Program Volume 52 Issue 1 25 
27 Records Management Journal Volume 27 Issue 3 26 
28 The Reference Librarian Volume 59, 2018 Issue-1 27 
29 Scientometrics Volume 114, Issue 2, 

February 2018 
28 

30 Scientometrics  Volume 114, Issue 1, 
January 2018 

30 

31 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 35, 2018 Issue-2 32 
32 The Electronic Library Volume 36 Issue 1 33 
33 The Information Society  Volume 34, 2018 Issue-1 34 
34 VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 

Management Systems 
Volume 48 Issue 1 35 

35 Keywords  37-46 
 





1 
 

    Archival Science  

    Volume 18, Issue 1, March 2018 
      
1 Title : “If there are no records, there is no narrative”: the social justice impact of 

records of Scottish care-leavers  

  Author : Heather MacNeil, Wendy Duff, Alicia Dotiwalla, Karolina Zuchniak 
      
2 Title : A call to rethink archival creation: exploring types of creation in personal 

archives  

  Author : Jennifer Douglas  

      
3 Title : Archives in the trenches: repatriation of African National Congress liberation 

archives in diaspora to South Africa  

  Author : Mpho Ngoepe, Sidney Netshakhuma 
      
4 Title : Imagining transformative spaces: the personal–political sites of community 

archives  

  Author : Michelle Caswell, Joyce Gabiola, Jimmy Zavala, Gracen Brilmyer 
      
    Aslib Journal of Information Management 
    Volume 70 Issue 1 
      
5 Title : Collaborative information searching as learning in academic group work  

  Author : Dan Wu, Shaobo Liang, Wenting Yu  
  Keywords : Information-seeking behaviour, Collaborative learning, Collaborative 

information search, Collaborative queries, Group learning behaviour, 
Searching as learning 

      
6 Title : YouTube science channel video presenters and comments: female friendly or 

vestiges of sexism? 

  Author : Mike Thelwall, Amalia Mas-Bleda  
  Keywords : Online interaction, YouTube, Gender differences, Comment sentiment, 

Research communication, Science channels  
      
7 Title : A document expansion framework for tag-based image retrieval 

  Author : Wei Lu, Heng Ding, Jiepu Jiang 
  Keywords : Information retrieval, Document expansion, Retrieval model, Social image 

representation, Social image retrieval, Tag-based image retrieval 
      
8 Title : University students’ heuristic usability ınspection of the national library of 

Turkey website 

  Author : Yavuz Inal  

  Keywords : Digital library, Information retrieval, Information system, Library website, 
Usability evaluation, Heuristic ınspection  



2 
 

      
9 Title : “She looked like an Alien”: Experience and definitions children attach to a 

parental cancer diagnosis  

  Author : Suzanie Adina Mat Saat, Mark Hepworth, Tom Jackson  
  Keywords : Participatory action research, Information needs, Social constructionism, 

Children as cancer carers, Learning theory, Sense making 
      
10 Title : Exploratory study of personal health information management using health 

literacy model  

  Author : Sujin Kim, Sue Yeon Syn, Donghee Sinn  
  Keywords : Personal health records, Health literacy model, Health literacy skills 

framework, MTurk survey, Partial-least squares structural equation modeling, 
Personal health information management 

      
11 Title : Self-determination and expectancy-value: Comparison of cognitive 

psychological approaches to motivators for information seeking about job 
opportunities  

  Author : Reijo Savolainen 

  Keywords : Motivation, Self-determination theory, Information seeking, Expectancy-value 
theories, Job searching, Theory of motivation 

      
    Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  

    Volume -56, 2018 
      
12 Title : Setting Standards to Work and Live By: A Memorial Festschrift for Valerie 

Bross  

  Author : Claudia Horning & John J. Riemer 
      
13 Title : The Professional Career and Life of Valerie Bross  

  Author : John J. Riemer  

      
14 Title : The Evolution of the Serial Work, the FRBR Conceptual Model, and RDA 

  Author : Edgar Jones 

      
15 Title : Glocalization and Other Challenges to Cataloging Chinese Continuing 

Resources  

  Author : Hong Cheng 

      
16 Title : Cataloging Digitized Continuing Resources in a Shared Record Environment  

  Author : Myung-Ja K. Han, Jamie Carlstone & Patrick Harrington 
      
17 Title : Cataloging for Consortial Collections: A Survey 

  Author : Shi Deng, Aislinn Sotelo & Rebecca Culbertson 
      



3 
 

18 Title : One for Nine Ten: Cataloging for Consortia Collections, a UC model 

  Author : Renee Chin, Rebecca Culbertson, Shi Deng, Kathleen Garvey-Clasby, Bie-
hwa Ma, Donal O'Sullivan & Annie Ross 

      
19 Title : From Vision to Action: One Campus's Experience with the UC CONSER 

Funnel 

  Author : Xiaoli Li & Michael Colby 
      
20 Title : From MARC to BIBFRAME 2.0: Crosswalks 

  Author : Amanda Xu, Kirk Hess & Laura Akerman 
      
21 Title : Linked Serial Data: Mapping the CONSER Standard Record to BIBFRAME 

  Author : Kevin Balster, Robert Rendall & Tina Shrader 
      
22 Title : Preparing for the Future: National Library of Medicine's® Project to Add 

MeSH® RDF URIs to its Bibliographic and Authority Records 

  Author : Diane L. Boehr & B. Bushman 
      
23 Title : Metadata Schema to Facilitate Linked Data for 3D Digital Models of Cultural 

Heritage Collections: A University of South Florida Libraries Case Study 

  Author : Xiying Mi & Bonita M. Pollock 
      
    Collection and Curation 
    Volume 37 Issue 1 
      
24 Title : Role of libraries in promoting education: a bibliometric analysis (2012-2016) 

  Author : Archana Sahu , Puspanjali Jena  
  Keywords : Bibliometric, Co-authorship, ERIC, Diversity index, Shannon index, 

Simpson’s index, Spearman’s rank-order correlation coefficient  
      
25 Title : Scholarly communication through institutional repositories: proposing a 

practical model  

  Author : Leila Nemati-Anaraki , Mina Tavassoli-Farahi  
  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Knowledge management, Organizations, Open access, 

Scholarly communication, Organizational repositories 
      
26 Title : Managing e-books in a business school library: case study of Ebrary 

Academic Complete 

  Author : Hanumappa Anilkumar , Mallikarjun Dora , Asha Desai  
  Keywords : Electronic books, Academic libraries, E-books, Ebrary, Business library, 

Evaluating collections  
      
27 Title : Streaming video at the University at Albany Libraries  

  Author : Mary K. VanUllen , Emily Mock , Emmalyn Rogers  



4 
 

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Collection building, Case study, University at Albany, 
Vendors, Streaming video platforms  

      
28 Title : Understanding the document selection rationale of Library and Information 

Science students  

  Author : Vinit Kumar , Rahul Pandey  
  Keywords : Collection development, Acquisition, Academic libraries, Book selection, 

Selection rationale, Reading preferences 
      
  Title : Collection Management  

  Author : Volume 43, 2018  Issue-1 
      
29 Title : Humanities E-Books: An Affective Faculty Survey 

  Author : David C. Murray 

      
30 Title : Ebooks Versus Print Books: Format Preferences in an Academic Library 

  Author : Weijing Yuan, Marlene Van Ballegooie & Jennifer L. Robertson 
      
31 Title : Automating Collection Development of Non-Latin Script Materials With 

Macros  

  Author : Adam H. Lisbon 

      
32 Title : Building an Academic Library Collection in a Developing Country  

  Author : Irmela Pfohl  

      
    Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
    Volume 67 Issue 1/2 
      
      
33 Title : Health sciences faculty usage behaviour of electronic resources and their 

information literacy practices 

  Author : Edda Tandi Lwoga, Felix Sukums  
  Keywords Information literacy, Tanzania, faculty, Electronic books, Electronic journals, 

Health science 
      
34 Title : The state of institutional repositories and scholarly communication in Nigeria  

  Author : David Oguche 

  Keywords : Librarians, Nigeria, Journals, Open access, Institutional repository, Scholarly 
communication 

      
35 Title : Human, conceptual and technical skills as determinants of preservation 

management in university libraries in Southern Nigeria  

  Author : Ejiwoye Oluwole Rasaki, Abiola Abioye  
  Keywords : Collection management, Information resources management, Library 



5 
 

materials, Personnel skills, Preservation management, University libraries – 
Nigeria 

      
36 Title : Provision of library and information services through mobile phones in public 

university libraries in Malawi 

  Author : Aubrey Harvey Chaputula, Stephen Mutula  
  Keywords : Malawi, factors, Electronic information services, Mobile phones, Library and 

information services, Public university libraries 
      
37 Title : Role of ICT facilitation in mobilizing the performance of business research 

process in North India: An empirical study on HEIs 

  Author : Suhail Ahmad Bhat, Ahmed Tauqeer Zahid 
  Keywords : Business research process performance, Data processes, E-resource, 

Higher education institutions (HEIs), ICT facilitation, ICT infrastructure 
      
38 Title : Academic social networking sites for researchers in Central Universities of 

Delhi: A study of ResearchGate and Academia 

  Author : Nowsheeba Ashraf Asmi, Madhusudhan Margam 
  Keywords : Social networking, Universities, Delhi, Academia & ResearchGate, Academic 

social networking sites, Social media 
      
39 Title : Utilisation of subscribed electronic resources by library users in Mzumbe 

university library, Tanzania  

  Author : Irene Shubi Isibika, George Firmin Kavishe  
  Keywords : Academic libraries, Information literacy, Electronic resources, Morogoro, 

Mzumbe University Library, Searching skills 
      
40 Title : News articles as a platform for library resource endorsement and dispersion 

  Author : Srijani Kundu, Parikshit Mondal  
  Keywords : Events, Library resources, News, Information dispersion, Interlinking, News 

digest 
      
    Information and Learning Science 
    Volume 118 Issue 11/12 
      
41 Title : Mobile technologies make education a part of everyday life  

  Author : Ganna Shyshkanova, Tetyana Zaytseva, Oleksandr Frydman 
  Keywords : Mobile learning, Software, Higher education, Test, Student motivation, 

Testing system 
      
42 Title : Bibliometric analysis of “Internet-plus”  

  Author : Hualing Xie, Shengtao Wang, Xiaoli Chen, Jingjing Wu  
  Keywords : Data visualization, Bibliometric analysis, Bibliometric methods, Internet 

technologies, Internet-plus, Research hotspots 
      



6 
 

43 Title : Designing a model for Web 2.0 technologies application in academic library 
websites  

  Author : Shima Moradi, Delbar Tayefeh Bagher, Zohreh Mirhosseini  
  Keywords : Academic library, Web 2.0 tools, Model, Web technology, University library, 

Top universities, Web 2.0 capabilities 
      
44 Title : Library training to promote electronic resource usage: A case study in 

information literacy assessment 

  Author : Tove Faber Frandsen, Dativa Tibyampansha, Glory R. Ibrahim, Megan von 
Isenburg  

  Keywords : Information literacy, Usage, Digital libraries, Library training, e-libraries, 
Electronic libraries 

      
45 Title : The direct library supply of individual textbooks to students: examining the 

value proposition  

  Author : Dominic Broadhurst  

  Keywords : Pedagogy, E-textbooks, Innovation, Teaching, E-books, Learning analytics, 
Textbooks 

      
46 Title : Journal packing density across subject disciplines at the global level: a study 

  Author : Ramesh Pandita, Shivendra Singh  
  Keywords : Publishing, Ranking, Research journals, Journal packing density, Scientific 

output, Subject discipline 
      
47 Title : Introducing web components into the LIS graduate curriculum  

  Author : Judith Wusteman  

  Keywords : Information technology, HTML5, LIS, LIS curriculum, Web components, Web 
development 

      
48 Title : Information innovation: it’s all about people  

  Author : Jo Smedley  

  Keywords : People, Flexibility, Creative thinking, Physical space, Managing information, 
Virtual space 

      
49 Title : VPNs in the library 

  Author : Bruce Massis  

  Keywords : Networks, Libraries, Privacy, Security, Protection, Virtual 
      
    Information Discovery and Delivery 
    Volume 46 Issue 1 
      
50 Title : A sustainable quality assessment model for the information delivery in E-

learning systems 

  Author : Shahid Farid, Rodina Ahmad, Mujahid Alam, Atif Akbar, Victor Chang  



7 
 

  Keywords : Quality, Information delivery, Quality assessment, Quality characteristics, 
Quality models and frameworks, Quality of e-learning system 

      
51 Title : An analysis of interlibrary loan services: a case study of a university in South 

Africa  

  Author : Siviwe Bangani, Sabelo Chizwina, Mathew Moyo 
  Keywords : Universities, Document delivery, Interlending, Document supply, Resource 

sharing, Interlibrary  
      
52 Title : Guidelines for authors in Croatian scholarly journals  

  Author : Ivana Hebrang Grgić, Lorena Čačković  
  Keywords : Ethics, Croatia, Guidelines, Journal publishing, Authorship, Scholarly journal  
      
53 Title : Evaluating an optimized backward chaining ontology reasoning system with 

innovative custom rules 

  Author : Hui Shi, Dazhi Chong, Gongjun Yan  
  Keywords : Semantic web, Benchmark, Ontology, Backward chaining reasoner, 

Innovative custom rules, Ontology reasoning system 
      
54 Title : Characters-based sentiment identification method for short and informal 

Chinese text 

  Author : Qiujun Lan, Haojie Ma, Gang Li  
  Keywords : Information technology, Text mining, Data mining, Chinese character, 

Sentiment identification, Short text  
      
55 Title : Barriers to use open government data in private sector and NGOs in 

Pakistan 

  Author : Stuti Saxena, Irfan Muhammad  
  Keywords : Pakistan, NGOs, Private sector, Open government data, Open data, Usage  
     
    International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 
    Volume 35 Issue 2 
      
56 Title : Students’ voices about information and communication technology in upper 

secondary schools 

  Author : Anders D. Olofsson, Ola J. Lindberg, Göran Fransson 
  Keywords : Teaching, Students, Upper secondary school, Use of ICT, Student voices  
      
57 Title : A comprehensive rubric for instructional design in e-learning  

  Author : Martin Debattista 

  Keywords : E-learning instructional design, E-learning peer review, E-learning quality 
standards, E-learning self-review  
 

      



8 
 

58 Title : Enhancing student engagement through simulation in programming sessions  

  Author : Sakirulai Olufemi Isiaq, Md Golam Jamil  
  Keywords : Programming, Student engagement, Classroom environment, Engagement 

dimensions (behavioural, emotional and cognitive), Meaningful learning, 
Simulator  

      
59 Title : Using chatbots to aid transition  

  Author : Sofy Carayannopoulos  

  Keywords : Social media, Transition, Technology, Information overload, Education, 
Instant messaging 

      
60 Title : Teachers’ pedagogical reasoning and reframing of practice in digital contexts  

  Author : Jörgen Holmberg, Göran Fransson, Uno Fors  
  Keywords : ICT, Design-based research, TPACK, Added pedagogical value, Pedagogical 

reasoning, Reframing 
      
   Internet Research 
    Volume 28 Issue 1 
      
61 Title : Understanding Chinese consumer engagement in social commerce: The 

roles of social support and swift guanxi  

  Author : Jiabao Lin, Lei Li, Yanmei Yan, Ofir Turel 
  Keywords : Trust, Relationship quality, Social commerce, Emotional support, 

Informational support, Swift guanxi  
      
62 Title : Consumer engagement in online brand communities: a solicitation of 

congruity theory 

  Author : Jamid Ul Islam, Zillur Rahman, Linda D. Hollebeek 
  Keywords : Brand loyalty, Consumer engagement, Online brand communities, Congruity 

theory, Self-brand image congruity, Value congruity 
      
63 Title : Construction and validation of the customer social participation in brand 

communities scale 

  Author : Shampy Kamboj, Bijoylaxmi Sarmah  
  Keywords : Scale, Social media, Online brand community, Customer participation 
      
64 Title : Marketing mix, customer value, and customer loyalty in social commerce: A 

stimulus-organism-response perspective 

  Author : Ya-Ling Wu, Eldon Y. Li 
  Keywords : Social media, Customer loyalty, Customer value, Marketing mix, Social 

commerce  
      
65 Title : What promotes smartphone-based mobile commerce? Mobile-specific and 

self-service characteristics 

  Author : Sujeong Choi  



9 
 

  Keywords : Location-based service, Self-service technology, Service ubiquity, 
Smartphone-based mobile commerce, User control  

      
66 Title : Tweeting #Leaders: Social media communication and retweetability of 

Fortune 1000 chief executive officers on Twitter 

  Author : Lei Vincent Huang, Tien Ee Dominic Yeo 
  Keywords : Twitter, Social media, Micro-blogging, Corporate leaders, Executive 

communication, Information forwarding 
      
67 Title : Unpacking the organizational impacts of enterprise mobility using the 

repertory grid technique 

  Author : Yi Wang, Yang Chen, Tengteng Zhu, Danming Lin  
  Keywords : Repertory grid, Business value of mobile IT, Enterprise mobility 
      
68 Title : Evaluating the performance of e-government in developing countries: A 

public value perspective 

  Author : Hepu Deng, Kanishka Karunasena, Wei Xu  
  Keywords : Sri Lanka, E-government, Performance evaluation, Public value, Structural 

equation modelling 
      
69 Title : Academics’ intention to adopt online technologies for public engagement 

  Author : Eleni Dermentzi, Savvas Papagiannids  
  Keywords : Academia, Uses and gratifications theory, IT adoption, Decomposed theory 

of planned behaviour, Public engagement  
      
70 Title : Does college students’ social media use affect school e-mail avoidance and 

campus involvement? 

  Author : Louisa Ha, Claire Youngnyo Joa, Itay Gabay, Kisun Kim  
  Keywords : Social media, Education, Media use, Campus involvement, Campus media, 

E-mail avoidance  
      
71 Title : Examining the impact mechanism of social psychological motivations on 

individuals’ continuance intention of MOOCs: The moderating effect of 
gender 

  Author : Zhen Shao 

  Keywords : MOOCs, Social influence, Continuance intention, Institutional influence, 
Psychological motivation  

      
72 Title : What drives users’ intentions to purchase a GPS Navigation app: The 

moderating role of perceived availability of free substitutes  

  Author : Yu-Yin Wang, Hsin-Hui Lin, Yi-Shun Wang, Ying-Wei Shih, Ssu-Ting Wang  
  Keywords : Global positioning system (GPS) navigation app, Innovation diffusion theory 

(IDT), Mobile applications (apps), Perceived availability of free substitutes 
(PAFS), Value-based adoption model (VAM)  
 



10 
 

      
    Journal of Documentation 
    Volume 74 Issue 2 
      
73 Title : The heart of music classification: toward a model of classifying musical 

medium  

  Author : Deborah Lee, Lyn Robinson  
  Keywords : Classification, Instruments, Classification models, Facet analysis, Music 

classification, Musical medium, Voices  
      
74 Title : Identifying landmark publications in the long run using field-normalized 

citation data  

  Author : Lutz Bornmann, Adam Ye, Fred Ye  
  Keywords : Bibliometrics, CSS method, Dynamically normalized impact score, Highly 

influential publication, Landmark publication, Outstandingly cited publication 
      
75 Title : A task completion framework to support single-interaction IR research 

  Author : Anton van der Vegt, Guido Zuccon, Bevan Koopman, Peter Bruza  
  Keywords : Information retrieval (IR), Information research, Information science and 

documentation, Relevance, Minimal interaction, Task completion 
      
76 Title : Algorithmic detection of misinformation and disinformation: Gricean 

perspectives 

  Author : Sille Obelitz Søe 

  Keywords : Algorithms, Communication, Information, Philosophy, Misinformation, 
Disinformation  

      
77 Title : Understanding subjects contained in Dunhuang mural images for deep 

semantic annotation 

  Author : Xiaoguang Wang, Ningyuan Song, Lu Zhang, Yanyu Jiang  
  Keywords : Semantics, Statistical analysis, Indexing, Information science and 

documentation, Document image processing, Information modelling  
      
78 Title : Enriching and enhancing moving images with Linked Data: An exploration in 

the alignment of metadata models  

  Author : Karen F. Gracy 

  Keywords : Semantics, Linked Data, Information modelling, Alignment of metadata 
models, Moving image archives, Time-based media 

      
79 Title : Information as signs: A semiotic analysis of the information concept, 

determining its ontological and epistemological foundations  

  Author : Martin Muderspach Thellefsen, Torkild Thellefsen, Bent Sørensen  
  Keywords : Semiotics 

 
      



11 
 

80 Title : Expanding the scope of affect: taxonomy construction for emotions, tones, 
and associations 

  Author : Louise Spiteri, Jen Pecoskie 
  Keywords : Reading, Taxonomy, Catalogues, Affect, Cataloguing, Social tagging  
      
81 Title : Bringing out the everyday in everyday information behavior 

  Author : Melissa G. Ocepek  

  Keywords : Research methods, Cultural theory, Information behaviour, Critical theory, 
Everyday life, Everyday information behaviour 

      
82 Title : The politics of data friction  

  Author : Jo Bates  

  Keywords : Platforms, Social media data, Data circulation, Data friction, Data journeys, 
Data policy, Infrastructures, Research data sharing 

      
83 Title : Choosing a book by its cover: analysis of a reader’s choice 

  Author : Arūnas Gudinavičius, Andrius Šuminas 
  Keywords : Publishing, Eye tracking, Book covers, Choosing a book by its cover, Colour 

preference, Readers 
      
84 Title : Information seeking by geoscientists: an update on Bichteler and Ward 

(1989)  

  Author : Knut Alstad, Morten Hertzum  
  Keywords : User studies, Information seeking, Information studies, Information 

behaviour, Geoscience, Source selection  
      
    Journal of Documentation 
    Volume 74 Issue 1 
      
85 Title : Curating the infosphere: Luciano Floridi’s Philosophy of Information as the 

foundation for library and information science 

  Author : David Bawden, Lyn Robinson  
  Keywords : Ontology, Philosophy, Epistemology, Library and information science, Floridi, 

Philosophy of information  
      
86 Title : The tattoo as a document 

  Author : Kristina Sundberg, Ulrika Kjellman  
  Keywords : Archives, Documentation, Documents, Memory, Evidence, Tattooing  
      
87 Title : Provenance description of metadata application profiles for long-term 

maintenance of metadata schemas 

  Author : Chunqiu Li, Shigeo Sugimoto  
  Keywords : RDF, Description set profile, Dublin core application profile, Metadata 

application profile, Metadata maintenance, Metadata schema, PROV, 



12 
 

Provenance description  
      
88 Title : Users’ relevance criteria for video in leisure contexts 

  Author : Sarah Ahmed A. Albassam, Ian Ruthven  
  Keywords : User studies, Casual leisure, Naturalistic diary study, Relevance criteria, 

User judgement, Video retrieval 
      
89 Title : Identifying “best bets” for searching in chemical engineering: Comparing 

database content and performance for information retrieval 

  Author : Giovanna Badia  

  Keywords :  Information retrieval, Searching, Comparative tests, Citation analysis, Online 
databases, Search recall  

      
90 Title : The preferences of Chinese LIS journal articles in citing works outside the 

discipline  

  Author : Chuanfu Chen, Qiao Li, Zhiqing Deng, Kuei Chiu, Ping Wang 
  Keywords : Bibliometrics, Interdisciplinary studies, Machine learning, Chinese LIS, 

Citation preference, Knowledge import 
      
91 Title : Researchers’ attitudes towards the use of social networking sites  

  Author : Elke Greifeneder, Sheila Pontis, Ann Blandford, Hesham Attalla, David Neal, 
Kirsten Schlebbe  

  Keywords : Social networking, Behaviour, Profile, Attitudes, Researcher, Data reuse  
      
92 Title : “Let the community decide”? The vision and reality of soundness-only peer 

review in open-access mega-journals  

  Author : Valerie Spezi, Simon Wakeling, Stephen Pinfield, Jenny Fry, Claire Creaser, 
Peter Willett  

  Keywords : Economics, Electronic publishing, Electronic journals, Publishing, Free 
publications, Journal publishers  

      
93 Title : Understanding the effects of task and topical knowledge in the evaluation of 

websites as information patch 

  Author : Helena Lee, Natalie Pang  
  Keywords : Task type, Information credibility, Information evaluation, Information patch, 

Information scent, Topical knowledge  
      
94 Title : Archives, libraries and museums in the Nordic model of the public sphere 

  Author : Håkon Larsen 

  Keywords : Libraries, Archives, Museums, Public sphere, Civil sphere, Freedom of 
speech, Nordic model 

      
95 Title : Toward sustainable publishing and querying of distributed Linked Data 

archives 

  Author : Miel Vander Sande, Ruben Verborgh, Patrick Hochstenbach, Herbert Van de 



13 
 

Sompel  
  Keywords : Linked Data, Digital preservation, Data integration, Data publishing, History 

reconstruction, Reproducibility 
      
96 Title : Distribution features and intellectual structures of digital humanities: A 

bibliometric analysis  

  Author : Qing Wang  

  Keywords : Library and information services, Digital humanities, VOSviewer, CiteSpace, 
Digital cultural heritage, Digital history, Digital literary, Humanities computing, 
Visualization analysis  

      
97 Title : Making choices: developing digital research frameworks for information 

management  

  Author : Maria Burke  

  Keywords : Early career researchers, Theoretical frameworks, Research models, Digital 
research framework, Information management, LIS frameworks 

      
    Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship  

    Volume 29, 2017 Issue-4 
      
98 Title : Introductory remarks from the guest editor: Digital badges & micro-

credentials  

  Author : Michael LaMagna 

      
99 Title : Design principles for digital badges used in libraries  

  Author : Emily Rimland & Victoria Raish 
      
100 Title : Using digital badges to organize student learning opportunities  

  Author : Cinthya Ippoliti & Victor D. Baeza 
      
101 Title : Digital badges and library instructional programs: Academic library case 

study 

  Author : Andrea Reed Rodgers & Mark Puterbaugh 
      
102 Title : Digital badges for staff training: Motivate employees to learn with micro-

credentials  

  Author : Kimberly Copenhaver & Liz Pritchard 
      
103 Title : ERM Ideas & Innovations 

  Author : Lenore England, Rick Davis & Randall Lowe 
      
104 Title : E-Resource Round Up 

  Author : Jr. Robert E. Wolverton & Karen Davidson 
      



14 
 

105 Title : Title Lists, Tracking, and Tasks: Simplifying Electronic Resource Workflows 
with Microsoft OneNote 

  Author : By Jennifer J. Browning, University of Toronto Libraries  

    Jennifer Browning 

      
106 Title : What we Learned about Quicksearch (and didn't) from the “Top Search 

Terms” Report 

  Author : By James R. Rodgers and Caitlin Harrington, University of Memphis  

    James R. Rodgers & Caitlin Harrington 
      
107 Title : Adjusting to Economic Realities: The Case of Sidney Martin Library, 

University of the West Indies, Cave Hill Campus, Barbados 

  Author : By Sandra L. Thomas, University of the West Indies, Cave Hill Campus, 
Barbados 

    Sandra L. Thomas 

      
    Journal of Enterprise Information Management 
    Volume 31 Issue 1 
      
108 Title : Food security across the enterprise: a puzzle, problem or mess for a circular 

economy?  

  Author : Zahir Irani, Amir M. Sharif  
  Keywords : Food security, Circular economy, Food supply chain, Strategic planning, 

Food waste  
      
109 Title : How SMEs develop ICT-based capabilities in response to their environment: 

Past evidence and implications for the uptake of the new ICT paradigm 

  Author : Paolo Neirotti, Elisabetta Raguseo, Emilio Paolucci  
  Keywords : SMEs, Environment, Capabilities, Contingency approach, Industry 4.0  
      
110 Title : Mediating and moderating influencers of firm performance: Supply chain 

managers perspective 

  Author : Suman Niranjan, Stephen R. Spulick, Katrina Savitskie  
  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Resource-based view, Information exchange, Flexibility, 

Supply chain management, Partner satisfaction 
      
111 Title : The role of IT in automotive supplier supply chains  

  Author : Christoph Fuchs, Daniel Beck, Bernhard Lienland, Florian Kellner  
  Keywords : Automotive industry, Information technology, Supply chain management  
      
112 Title : Users’ perceptions of e-learning environments and services effectiveness: 

The emergence of the concept functionality model 

  Author : Anwar ul Haq, George Magoulas, Arshad Jamal, Asim Majeed, Diane Sloan 
  Keywords : Virtual learning environment (VLE), Conceptual modelling, E-learning 



15 
 

effectiveness model, E-learning environment and services (ELES), Grounded 
theory method (GTM), Massively open online courses (MOOCS)  

      
113 Title : Designing a lean storage allocation policy for non-uniform unit loads in a 

forward-reserve model: An enterprise information management with an e-
decision support system 

  Author : Bhavin Shah, Vivek Khanzode 
  Keywords : Dynamic storage allocation, Lean buffer design, E-decision support system, 

Lean enterprise management, Lean logistics 
      
114 Title : An empirical analysis on outsourcing decision: the case of e-banking services 

  Author : Payam Hanafizadeh, Ahad Zare Ravasan  
  Keywords : Partial least squares, E-banking services, IT outsourcing decision, 

Outsourcing decision, Technology, organization, and environment (TOE) 
model 

      
115 Title : Mobile supply chain management in the Industry 4.0 era: An annotated 

bibliography and guide for future research 

  Author : João Barata, Paulo Rupino Da Cunha, Janusz Stal  
  Keywords : Systematic literature review, Industry 4.0, Mobile technologies, Mobile supply 

chain management, mSCM  
      
116 Title : An empirical investigation of customer intentions influenced by service quality 

using the mediation of emotional and cognitive responses 

  Author : Mohammed Ahmad Alsaggaf, Abraham Althonayan  
  Keywords : Attitude, Service quality, Electronic word of mouth, Customer emotions, 

Switching intentions 
      
    Journal of Library Administration  

    Volume 58, 2018 Issue-2 
      
117 Title : The Data Science Opportunity: Crafting a Holistic Strategy 

  Author : Dan Maxwell, Hannah Norton & Joe Wu 
      
118 Title : Incivility and Dysfunction in the Library Workplace: Perceptions and 

Feedback from the Field  

  Author : Jo Henry, Joe Eshleman, Rebecca Croxton & Richard Moniz 
      
119 Title : Training Student Workers for Cross-Departmental Success in an Academic 

Library: A New Model 

  Author : Kindra Becker-Redd, Kirsten Lee & Caroline Skelton 
      
120 Title : Leadership Reflections: Leadership Paradoxes 

  Author : Maggie Farrell  



16 
 

      
121 Title : STEAM Around the World: Successfully Incorporating Hands-On Learning 

and Diversity into Children's Programming  

  Author : Claire Bartlett & Laura Bos 
      
122 Title : Hidden Leadership in Small Special Libraries  

  Author : Tara E. Murray (Column Editor)  

      
123 Title : Measuring Population Reach of Singapore's Libraries: The Use of a Reach 

Index 

  Author : Adeline Lee 

      
    Journal of Library Administration  

    Volume 58, 2018 Issue-1 
      
124 Title : Bringing Content into the Picture: Proposing a Tri-Partite Model for Digital 

Preservation 

  Author : Heather Moulaison Sandy & Edward M. Corrado 
      
125 Title : (Desperately) Seeking Service Leadership in Academic Libraries: An 

Analysis of Dean and Director Position Advertisements  

  Author : Michael L. Maciel, Wendi Arant Kaspar & Wyoma vanDuinkerken 
      
126 Title : Mandatory Student Fees and the Academic Library  

  Author : Jennifer L. Jones  

      
127 Title : Reporting Practices of Institutional Repositories: Analysis of Responses from 

Two Surveys 

  Author : Sue Baughman, Gary Roebuck & Kenning Arlitsch 
      
128 Title : Consortial Ebook Archiving Environmental Scan  

  Author : George Machovec (Column Editor)  

      
129 Title : Developing Personal Course Plans (PCPs) as an Example of Self-Directed 

Learning in Library Management and Project Management Education 

  Author : James H. Walther (Column Editor)  

      
130 Title : Libraries and Natural Disasters  

  Author : Anne M. Prestamo (Column Editor)  
 
 
 
 

      



17 
 

    Library Hi Tech 
    Volume 36 Issue 1 
      
131 Title : Accessible search and the role of metadata 

  Author : Wondwossen Mulualem Beyene, Thomas Godwin  
  Keywords : Digital accessibility, Digital inclusion, Accessibility metadata, Digital library 

accessibility, Search interface design, Search user interface 
      
132 Title : Holograms in libraries – the potential for education, promotion and services  

  Author : Magdalena Wójcik (pp. 18 - 28) 

  Keywords : Library services, Communication technologies, Promotion, Information 
technologies, Education, Holograms 

      
133 Title : Student responses to an animated character in information literacy instruction 

  Author : Jennifer Poggiali  

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Distance learning, Animation, Qualitative research, 
Animated videos, Instructional technologies 

      
134 Title : The application of near-automated georeferencing technique to a strip of 

historic aerial photographs in GIS 

  Author : Jae Sung Kim (pp. 43 - 56) 

  Keywords : Matching, GIS, SURF, GDAL, Historic aerial photographs, Near-automated 
georeferencing  

      
135 Title : Improving the visibility of library resources via mapping library subject 

headings to Wikipedia articles 

  Author : Arash Joorabchi, Abdulhussain E. Mahdi  
  Keywords : FAST subject headings, Controlled vocabularies, Wikipedia, Data integration, 

Library catalogues, Semantic mapping 
      
136 Title : The design of early childhood makerspaces to support positive technological 

development: Two case studies 

  Author : Marina Umaschi Bers, Amanda Strawhacker, Miki Vizner 
  Keywords : Design and development, Case studies, Denmark, Makerspaces, Early 

childhood education, Positive technological development 
      
137 Title : Ranking authors in academic social networks: a survey 

  Author : Tehmina Amjad, Ali Daud, Naif Radi Aljohani  
  Keywords : Academic social networks, Author ranking, Expert finding, Learning-based 

ranking, Link analysis, Text similarity ranking 
      
138 Title : Factors influencing people’s health knowledge adoption in social media: The 

mediating effect of trust and the moderating effect of health threat 

  Author : Chaoguang Huo, Min Zhang, Feicheng Ma 



18 
 

  Keywords : Trust, Social media, Health knowledge adoption, Health threat, Public 
number, Spondylopathy  

      
139 Title : Establishing evaluation criteria for e-dictionaries  

  Author : Liezl H. Ball, Theo J.D. Bothma 
  Keywords : Evaluation criteria, Heuristic evaluation, e-dictionaries, Electronic 

dictionaries, Lexicography, Usability evaluation 
140 Title : Motivating issues affecting students’ use of social media sites in Ghanaian 

tertiary institutions  

  Author : Nasir Koranteng Asiedu, Edwin Ellis Badu  
  Keywords : Motivation, Ghana, Uses and gratifications theory, Social media, Kwame 

Nkrumah University of Science and Technology, University of Ghana  
      
141 Title : Overcoming disintermediation: a call for librarians to learn to use web service 

APIs 

  Author : Richard Manly Adams Jr 

  Keywords : Digital libraries, Software development, Programming, Information literacy, 
Information curation, Web service API 

      
    Library Hi Tech News 
    Volume 34 Issue 10 
      
142 Title : Getting acquainted with social networks and apps: Social Media in 2017 

  Author : Katie Elson Anderson 

  Keywords : Assistive technologies  

      
143 Title : “Appily ever after”: how to create your own library mobile app through easy to 

use, low cost technology 

  Author : Susan Boller 

  Keywords : Library services, Education, Mobile application, App, Reading, Primary 
school  

      
144 Title : EssentialPIM: personal information manager for everyone 

  Author : Sarika Sawant  

  Keywords : Students, Librarians, Business owners, EssentialPIM, Personal information 
manager, Research scholars  

      
145 Title : Procedural dungeon generation in RPG games 

  Author : David David, Albertus Agung, Yudy Tirana  
  Keywords : Game developer, Game industry, Procedural content generation, Procedural 

dungeon generation, Re-playability, Role-playing game 
 
 

      



19 
 

146 Title : OBD-II and raspberry Pi technology to diagnose car’s machine current 
condition: study literature  

  Author : Sonya Rapinta Manalu, Jurike Moniaga, Dionisius Andrian Hadipurnawan, 
Firda Sahidi 

  Keywords : Microcontrollers, Raspberry Pi, Bluetooth android, Makerspaces, Mobile 
learning  

      
147 Title : Assistive technologies in libraries and the classroom 

  Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude  

  Keywords : Assistive technology  

      
    Library Management 
    Volume 39 Issue 3/4 
      
148 Title : What is your contribution to the funder’s strategy?  

  Author : Simone Fuehles-Ubach 

  Keywords : Performance indicators, Management, Research libraries, Library strategy, 
Corporate objectives, Funding organization 

      
149 Title : Communicating value through strategic engagement: Promoting awareness 

of the “value of libraries” through alignment across academic, student, and 
administrative affairs  

  Author : Scott Walter  

  Keywords : Collaboration, Higher education, Academic libraries, Library assessment, 
Leading change, Strategic planning 

      
150 Title : Using data to strategically deploy staffing resources 

  Author : Michael Williams  

  Keywords : Library, Management, Staffing, Data, Resourcing, Evidence  
      
151 Title : Integrating a creativity, innovation, and design studio within an academic 

library 

  Author : Holt Zaugg, Melissa C. Warr 
  Keywords : Learning objectives, Innovation, Design, Creativity, Library space, Instruction  
      
152 Title : Building a timeless audiovisual collection: libraries and archives as 

repositories of oral history  

  Author : Joseph Marmol Yap, Agnes Sambalilo Barsaga  
  Keywords : Philippines, Oral history, Special collections, Academic archives, De La Salle 

University, Human library  
      
153 Title : Are academic libraries utilized to produce engaged alumni?  

  Author : Andrew S. Griffith, Ceire Kealty 
  Keywords : Student retention, Student success, Academic library, Engaged alumni, 



20 
 

Engaged students, Library fundraising  
      
154 Title : Blended learning: Scaling library services and instruction to support changing 

educational landscapes 

  Author : Bruce Keisling  

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Organizational change, Library services, Blended 
learning, Scalability, Scaling services 
 

      
155 Title : The economic crisis and public libraries in Greece: Investigating the threats 

and challenges via job description 

  Author : Anna Maria Mouza, Athanasios Taousanis  
  Keywords : Greece, Economic crisis, Public libraries, Job description, Volunteerism 
      
156 Title : Engagement of users with e-resources across agricultural libraries of 

Northern India  

  Author : Nazir Ahmad Bhat  

  Keywords : Frequency of use, Agricultural libraries, Categories of users, Comparative 
assessment, Electronic information resources (EIRs), Time spend 

      
157 Title : SWOT analysis of Jamaican academic libraries in higher education 

  Author : Sasekea Yoneka Harris  

  Keywords : Academic libraries, SWOT analysis, Strategic management, University 
libraries, Caribbean libraries, Jamaican libraries 

      
    Medical Reference Services Quarterl 
    Volume 37, 2018  Issue-1 
      
158 Title : Serving Community Faculty Through a Dedicated Liaison 

  Author : Katie L. Jefferson, Mary Shultz & April Heiselt 
      
159 Title : Making It Work for Everyone: An Evolving Reference Service 

  Author : Jonquil D. Feldman, Emme Lopez, Christine S. Gaspard, Karen D. Barton & 
Luis F. Barcenes III 

      
160 Title : A Clinical Librarian Embedded in Medical Education: Patient-Centered 

Encounters for Preclinical Medical Students 

  Author : Lindsay Blake, Frances M. Yang, Hutton Brandon, Benjamin Wilson & Renee 
Page 

      
161 Title : DigitalHub: A Repository Focused on the Future  

  Author : Violeta Ilik, Piotr Hebal, Anton Olson, Susan Wishnetsky, Joelen Pastva, 
Ramune Kubilius, Jonathan Shank, Karen Gutzman, Margarita Chung & 
Kristi Holmes 



21 
 

      
162 Title : The Impact of Library Tutorials on the Information Literacy Skills of 

Occupational Therapy and Physical Therapy Students in an Evidence-Based 
Practice Course: A Rubric Assessment 

  Author : April J. Schweikhard, Toni Hoberecht, Alyssa Peterson & Ken Randall 
      
163 Title : HIV/AIDS Outreach: Curriculum Development and Skills Training to Health 

and Information Professionals 

  Author : Gretchen M. Kuntz, Nancy Schaefer, Hannah F. Norton & Michele R. 
Tennant 

164 Title : OSTMED.DR®, an Osteopathic Medicine Digital Library 

  Author : Lori Fitterling, Elaine Powers & Emily Vardell 
      
165 Title : Alexa, Siri, Cortana, and More: An Introduction to Voice Assistants  

  Author : Matthew B. Hoy 

      
166 Title : Taking the Pulse of the University of Tennessee Medical Center’s Health 

Literacy Knowledge 

  Author : Kelsey Leonard Grabeel & Cynthia J. Beeler 
      
167 Title : Managing a Biomedical Library’s Instruction Program: Redefining Scope 

  Author : Holly Thompson 

      
168 Title : From the Literature  

  Author : Terry Henner 

      
    Music Reference Services Quarterly 

    Volume 20, 2017 Issue 3-4 
      
169 Title : Pasts and Futures of Digital Humanities in Musicology: Moving Towards a 

“Bigger Tent” 

  Author : Michelle Urberg  

      
170 Title : The Collaborative Musical Text 

  Author : Richard Freedman, Raffaele Viglianti & Adam Crandell 
      
171 Title : Mining Oral History Collections Using Music Information Retrieval Methods 

  Author : Sharon Webb, Chris Kiefer, Ben Jackson, James Baker & Alice Eldridge 
      
172 Title : ProMusicDB.org: Preserving Legacy With Artist-Centric Professional Music 

Data Curation  

  Author : Christy Crowl & Vikram Sorathia 
 

      



22 
 

173 Title : Conversation with Rachel Daliot, Orchestra Librarian, Oslo Philharmonic 
Orchestra 

  Author : Patrick Lo 
 

      
    New Review of Academic Librarianship  

    Volume 24, 2018 Issue-1 
      
174 Title : Developing and Applying a Protocol for a Systematic Review in the Social 

Sciences  

  Author : Allison Campbell, Brian Taylor, Jessica Bates & Una O'Connor-Bones 
      
175 Title : Research Information Management: How the Library Can Contribute to the 

Campus Conversation  

  Author : Annette Day 

      
176 Title : Retention Matters: Academic Libraries Leading the Way 

  Author : Silas M. Oliveira  

      
177 Title : Effects of Brief Integrated Information Literacy Education Sessions on 

Undergraduate Engineering Students' Interdisciplinary Research 

  Author : Marja Talikka, Risto Soukka & Harri Eskelinen 
      
178 Title : How Can the University Library Better Meet the Information Needs of 

Research Students? Experiences From Ulster University  

  Author : Geraldine Delaney & Jessica Bates 
      
179 Title : Data Management Support for Faculty Facing New Funding Mandates: The 

Case of the U. S. Department of Agriculture's National Institute of Food and 
Agriculture  

  Author : Nina Exner 

      
180 Title : Making Every Seat Count: Space Management at Peak Times in a University 

Library  

  Author : Michelle Breen, Mary Dundon & Ciara McCaffrey 
      
    Online Information Review 
    Volume 42 Issue 1 
      
181 Title : Exposure to online hate material and subjective well-being: A comparative 

study of American and Finnish youth 

  Author : Teo Keipi, Pekka Räsänen, Atte Oksanen, James Hawdon, Matti Näsi  
  Keywords :  Well-being, Internet, Youth, Hate material  
      



23 
 

182 Title : Representing Metro Manila on Wikipedia  

  Author : Brendan Luyt  

  Keywords : Philippines, Asia, Wikipedia, Cities, Urban representation 
      
183 Title : Developing a domain ontology for knowledge management technologies 

  Author : Parvin Hashemi, Ameneh Khadivar, Mehdi Shamizanjani  
  Keywords : Ontology, Knowledge management processes, Knowledge management 

strategies, Growth stage for knowledge management technology, Knowledge 
management technologies  
 

      
184 Title : Gender bias in sentiment analysis  

  Author : Mike Thelwall  

  Keywords : Social media, Sentiment analysis, Opinion mining, Online customer relations 
management 

      
185 Title : Online health information seeking among women: the moderating role of 

health consciousness 

  Author : Ashraf Sadat Ahadzadeh, Saeed Pahlevan Sharif, Fon Sim Ong  
  Keywords : Technology acceptance model, Health belief model, Health consciousness, 

Moderated mediation effect, Online health information seeking 
      
186 Title : To integrate or not to integrate? Understanding B2B social media 

communications 

  Author : Richard L. Gruner, Damien Power 
  Keywords : B2B engagement, Digital media integration, Quantitative large-scale 

empirical exploration, Social media platform preference 
      
187 Title : Insight from social media use by memory institutions in New Zealand: 

Participatory vs curatorial culture  

  Author : Chern Li Liew, Gillian Oliver, Morgan Watkins  
  Keywords : Risk perception, Risk management, Participatory heritage, Memory 

institutions, Social web  
      
188 Title : A systematic review on the use of best practices for publishing linked data 

  Author : Danila Feitosa, Diego Dermeval, Thiago Ávila, Ig Ibert Bittencourt, 
Bernadette Farias Lóscio, Seiji Isotani  

  Keywords : Systematic review, Linked data, Web, Best practices for publishing linked 
data  

      
189 Title : Internet researchers’ data sharing behaviors: An integration of data reuse 

experience, attitudinal beliefs, social norms, and resource factors  

  Author : Youngseek Kim, Seungahn Nah 
  Keywords : Data repository, Theory of planned behaviour, Data sharing intention, internet 

researchers, Norm of data sharing  



24 
 

      
    Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

    Volume 18, Number 1, January 2018 
      
190 Title : Super-Diversity and Foreign-Born Students in Academic Libraries: A Survey 

Study  

  Author : Frans Albarillo  

      
 

191 Title : LGBTQ Studies and Interdisciplinarity: A Citation Analysis of Master's Theses  

  Author : Vince Graziano  

      
192 Title : Connecting Library Use to Student Success  

  Author : Tiffany LeMaistre, Qingmin Shi, Sandip Thanki 
      
193 Title : In Their Own Words: Using First-Year Student Research Journals to Guide 

Information Literacy Instruction  

  Author : Glenda M. Insua, Catherine Lantz, Annie Armstrong 
      
194 Title : Undergraduates' Perceptions of Conflict of Interest in Industry-Sponsored 

Research 

  Author : Heather Brodie Perry  

      
195 Title : When Scholarly Publishing Goes Awry: Educating Ourselves and Our 

Patrons about Retracted Articles  

  Author : Joanna Thielen  

      
196 Title : Assessing an Academic Library Professional Development Program  

  Author : Karen R. Harker, Erin O'Toole, Catherine Sassen  
      
    Portal: Libraries and the Academy  

    Volume 17, Number 4, October 2017 
      
197 Title : Combining Critical Reflection and Action Research to Improve Pedagogy 

  Author : Giovanna Badia  

      
198 Title : Developmentalism: Learning as the Basis for Evaluating Information  

  Author : Mark Lenker  

      
199 Title : Information Professional or IT Professional?: The Knowledge and Skills 

Required by Academic Librarians in the Digital Library Environment  

  Author : Jaya Raju  

      
200 Title : User Engagement with Digital Archives for Research and Teaching: A Case 



25 
 

Study of Emblematica Online  

  Author : Harriett E. Green, Patricia Lampron  
      
201 Title : "You Need to Have a Street Beat": A Qualitative Study of Faculty Research 

Needs and Challenges 

  Author : Amalia Monroe-Gulick, Greta Valentine, Jamene Brooks-Kieffer 
 

      
202 Title : Rating the Accessibility of Library Tutorials from Leading Research 

Universities  

  Author : Amanda Clossen, Paul Proces 
      
203 Title : Creating Digital Scholarship Services at Appalachian State University 

  Author : Pamela Price Mitchem, Dea Miller Rice 
      
204 Title : Can a Library Building's Design Cue New Behaviors?: A Case Study 

  Author : Mary O'Kelly, Lennie Scott-Webber, Julie Garrison, Kristin Meyer 
      
    Program 
    Volume 52 Issue 1 
      
205 Title : Knowledge management infrastructures and organizational intelligence in 

Iranian research centers  

  Author : Hamid Keshavarz, Mohammad Reza Esmaili Givi, Mohammad Reza Shekari  
  Keywords : Knowledge management, Organizational intelligence, Comparative 

evaluation, Institute for Humanities and Cultural Studies, Iranian Research 
Institute for Information Science and Technology, Knowledge management 
infrastructures 

      
206 Title : When situativity meets objectivity in peer production of knowledge: the case 

of the WikiRate platform  

  Author : Richard Allister Mills, Stefano De Paoli  
  Keywords : Crowdsourcing, Corporate social responsibility, Objectivity, Funnel of 

interest, Peer production, Situativity  
      
207 Title : Cultivating virtual communities of practice in KAFKA 

  Author : Fabio Sartori, Riccardo Melen, Stefano Pinardi  
  Keywords : Bayesian network, Knowledge artifact, Rule-based system, Sense of virtual 

community, Virtual communities of practice, Wearable technologies  
      
208 Title : A case-based reasoning approach to rate microcredit borrower risk in online 

Kiva P2P lending model  

  Author : Mohammed Jamal Uddin, Giuseppe Vizzari, Stefania Bandini, Mahmood 
Osman Imam ) 



26 
 

  Keywords : Microcredit, Case-based reasoning, Online P2P lending, Borrower risk rating, 
Expert-based model, Knowledge artifacts 

      
209 Title : The subjective side of DiDIY: the profile of makers in network marketers 

communities  

  Author : Carolina Guerini, Eliana Alessandra Minelli  
  Keywords : DiDIY, DiDIY subjective side, DiDIYer, DiDIYer’s profile, Digital maker, 

Network marketing direct selling organization (NMDSO) 
      
210 Title : Objectivistic knowledge artifacts 

  Author : Rosina O. Webe 

  Keywords : Knowledge management, Scientific knowledge, Artificial intelligence, 
Lessons-learned systems, Objectivistic knowledge artifacts, Scientific 
knowledge artifacts  

      
211 Title : Knowledge artifacts: the implications of incommensurable dimensions for 

their design 

  Author : Carla Simone  

  Keywords : Knowledge management, Community of practice, Knowledge artefact, 
Bounded openness, Technology design, Underspecification 

      
212 Title : Kairotic and chronological knowing: diabetes logbooks in-and-out of the 

hospital 

  Author : Enrico Maria Piras 

  Keywords : Knowing-in-practice, Qualitative analysis, Practice-based studies, Artefact 
analysis, Knowledge artefact, Type 1 diabetes 

      
213 Title : 3D printing objects as knowledge artifacts for a do-it-yourself approach in 

clinical practice: A questionnaire-based user study in the orthopaedics 
domain  

  Author : Federico Cabitza, Angela Locoro, Aurelio Ravarini  
  Keywords : Orthopedics, 3D printing (3DP) in healthcare, Diagnostic, training and 

surgical tools, DiDIY, Knowledge artifacts in healthcare, Radiology 
      
    Records Management Journal 
    Volume 27 Issue 3 
      
214 Title : Visualizing information in the records and archives management (RAM) 

disciplines: Using Engelhardt’s graphical framework 

  Author : Pauline Joseph , Jenna Hartel  
  Keywords : Information management, Records management, Archives management, 

Draw-and-write technique, Visual arts methodology 
      
215 Title : Records management and procurement performance: A case of NAADS 

program in the central region of Uganda 



27 
 

  Author : Juliet Namukasa  

  Keywords : Performance, Records management, Procurement, National Agricultural 
Advisory & Delivery of Services (NAADS)  

      
216 Title : The woes of Swedish private archival institutions 

  Author : Proscovia Svärd  

  Keywords : Long-term preservation, Digital information, Archival repository, Business-
oriented archival descriptions, Participatory archival descriptions, Private 
archives 
 

      
217 Title : Personal health records: a new type of electronic medical record 

  Author : Kisha Hortman Hawthorne , Lorraine Richards  
  Keywords : Data management, Digital preservation, Electronic health record, Electronic 

medical record, Patient health records, Personal health records 
      
218 Title : Asset management the track towards quality documentation  

  Author : Jacqueline Edana Tyler  

  Keywords : Assets, Information management, Quality, Documentation, Document 
management, Master data  

      
219 Title : Freedom of access to government information in Africa: trends, status and 

challenges  

  Author : Brendan Eze Asogwa , Ifeanyi Jonas Ezema  
  Keywords : Africa, Information management, Freedom of information, Access to 

government information, Freedom of information legislation  
      
    The Reference Librarian 

    Volume 59, 2018 Issue-1 
      
220 Title : OER evaluation as a means of teaching information literacy in individual and 

small group settings 

  Author : Sarah Evelyn & John Kromer 
      
221 Title : The Effect of Web Search Result Display on Users’ Perceptual Experience 

and Information Seeking Performance 

  Author : Hosam Al-Samarraie & Ahmed Isam Al-Hatem 
      
222 Title : Bridging the Gap: Facilitating Genealogical Research 

  Author : Peter Bremer 

      
223 Title : Reaching Additional Users with Proactive Chat 

  Author : Linda Rich & Vera Lux 
      



28 
 

224 Title : Wanted: UX Specialist with Reference Preparation or Reference Classes 
Assist Students in Preparing for UX Careers  

  Author : Loriene Roy, Elizabeth Kennedy Hallmark & Sarah Gilbert 
      
225 Title : Part 4: Academic Self-Concept and Emotions 

  Author : Steve Black & James D. Allen 
      
226 Title : Content analysis of selective dissemination of information service (SDI) 

adoption by academics: The experience at redeemer’s university  

  Author : Pauline Oghenekaro Adeniran  

      
    Scientometrics  

    Volume 114, Issue 2, February 2018 
      
227 Title : The effects of gender, age and academic rank on research diversification  

  Author : Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo, Flavia Di Costa 
      
228 Title : Eugene Garfield on the Web in 2001  

  Author : Judit Bar-Ilan  

      
229 Title : Eugene Garfield: brief reflections  

  Author : Sujit Bhattacharya  

      
230 Title : Science map metaphors: a comparison of network versus hexmap-based 

visualizations  

  Author : Katy Börner, Adam H. Simpson, Andreas Bueckle, Robert L. Goldstone 
      
231 Title : Visualizing the context of citations referencing papers published by Eugene 

Garfield: a new type of keyword co-occurrence analysis  

  Author : Lutz Bornmann, Robin Haunschild, Sven E. Hug 
      
232 Title : Reference publication year spectroscopy (RPYS) of Eugene Garfield’s 

publications  

  Author : Lutz Bornmann, Robin Haunschild, Loet Leydesdorff 
      
233 Title : Toward predicting research proposal success  

  Author : Kevin W. Boyack, Caleb Smith, Richard Klavans 
      
234 Title : Measuring the stability of scientific collaboration  

  Author : Yi Bu, Dakota S. Murray, Ying Ding, Yong Huang, Yiming Zhao 
      
235 Title : What is the primordial reference for ...?—Redux  

  Author : Guillaume Cabanac 

      



29 
 

236 Title : Eugene Garfield’s scholarly impact: a scientometric review  

  Author : Chaomei Chen 

      
237 Title : Assessing the effect of the United States’ “citation advantage” on other 

countries’ scientific impact as measured in the Web of Science (WoS) 
database  

  Author : Yves Gingras, Mahdi Khelfaoui 
      
238 Title : Garfield number: on some characteristics of Eugene Garfield’s first and 

second order co-authorship networks  

  Author : Wolfgang Glänzel, Mehmet Ali Abdulhayo�lu 
239 Title : The scientometric portrait of Eugene Garfield through the free ResearcherID 

service from the Web of Science Core Collection of 67 million master records 
and 1.3 billion references  

  Author : Peter Jacso 

      
240 Title : Are you in top 1% (1‰)?  

  Author : Marek Kosmulski  

      
241 Title : Betweenness and diversity in journal citation networks as measures of 

interdisciplinarity—A tribute to Eugene Garfield  

  Author : Loet Leydesdorff, Caroline S. Wagner, Lutz Bornmann 
      
242 Title : Usage metrics vs classical metrics: analysis of Russia’s research output  

  Author : Valentina Markusova, Valentin Bogorov, Alexander Libkind 
      
243 Title : Beyond Garfield’s Citation Index: an assessment of some issues in building a 

personal name Acknowledgments Index  

  Author : Katherine W. McCain 

      
244 Title : Gene and his influence on my research and promotion  

  Author : Bluma C. Peritz  

      
245 Title : Eugene Garfield: from the metrics of science to the science of metrics  

  Author : Gangan Prathap 

      
246 Title : Under-cited influential work by Eugene Garfield  

  Author : Ronald Rousseau, Xiaojun Hu 
      
247 Title : Whatever happened to Garfield’s constant?  

  Author : András Schubert, Gábor Schubert 
      
248 Title : A decade of Garfield readers  

  Author : Mike Thelwall  



30 
 

      
249 Title : Global analysis of the E-learning scientific domain: a declining category?  

  Author : Gerardo Tibaná-Herrera, María Teresa Fernández-Bajón 
      
250 Title : Capturing ‘R&D excellence’: indicators, international statistics, and innovative 

universities  

  Author : Robert J. W. Tijssen, Jos J. Winnink 
      
251 Title : Do younger Sleeping Beauties prefer a technological prince?  

  Author : Anthony F. J. van Raan, Jos J. Winnink 
252 Title : Retractions covered by Retraction Watch in the 2013–2015 period: 

prevalence for the most productive countries  

  Author : M. D. Ribeiro, S. M. R. Vasconcelos 
      
253 Title : Correction to: Retractions covered by Retraction Watch in the 2013–2015 

period: prevalence for the most productive countries  

  Author : M. D. Ribeiro, S. M. R. Vasconcelos 
      
254 Title : Structure of the scientific research and science policy  

  Author : Peter Vinkler 

      
255 Title : Pennants for Garfield: bibliometrics and document retrieval  

  Author : Howard D. White 

      
    Scientometrics  

    Volume 114, Issue 1, January 2018 
      
256 Title : Exploring prestigious citations sourced from top universities in bibliometrics 

and altmetrics: a case study in the computer science discipline  

  Author : Feiheng Luo, Aixin Sun, Mojisola Erdt, Aravind Sesagiri Raamkumar 
      
257 Title : Specialization and multidisciplinarity of scholarly book publishers: differences 

between Spanish University Presses and other scholarly publishers  

  Author : Jorge Mannana-Rodriguez, Elea Giménez-Toledo 
      
258 Title : Scientometric analysis of scientific publications in CSCW  

  Author : António Correia, Hugo Paredes, Benjamim Fonseca 
      
259 Title : The artificial patents in the PATSTAT database: How much do they matter 

when computing indicators of internationalisation based on worldwide priority 
patents?  

  Author : Patricia Laurens, Lionel Villard, Antoine Schoen, Philippe Larédo 
 

      



31 
 

260 Title : The market of academic attention  

  Author : Matteo Migheli, Giovanni Battista Ramello 
      
261 Title : Computing research in the academy: insights from theses and dissertations  

  Author : Sung Kim, Derek Hansen, Richard Helps 
      
262 Title : Growth patterns of the network of international collaboration in science  

  Author : Leonardo Costa Ribeiro, Márcia Siqueira Rapini, Leandro Alves Silva 
 
 

      
263 Title : Factors influencing the formation of intra-institutional formal research groups: 

group prediction from collaboration, organisational, and topical networks  

  Author : Hector G. Ceballos, Sara E. Garza, Francisco J. Cantu 
      
264 Title : Retracted publications in the biomedical literature with authors from mainland 

China  

  Author : Wei Chen, Qin-Rui Xing, Hui Wang, Tao Wang 
      
265 Title : Comparing discrimination powers of text and citation-based context types  

  Author : Hajar Sotudeh, Mojgan Houshyar 
      
266 Title : And now for something completely different: the congruence of the Altmetric 

Attention Score’s structure between different article groups  

  Author : Bhaskar Mukherjee, Siniša Subotić, Ajay Kumar Chaubey 
      
267 Title : Facilitating the discovery of relevant studies on risk analysis for three-

dimensional printing based on an integrated framework  

  Author : Munan Li, Alan L. Porter 
      
268 Title : The co-evolution of knowledge and collaboration networks: the role of the 

technology life-cycle  

  Author : Johannes van der Pol, Jean-Paul Rameshkoumar 
      
269 Title : Does Microsoft Academic find early citations?  

  Author : Mike Thelwall  

      
270 Title : A content-based citation analysis study based on text categorization  

  Author : Zehra Taşkın, Umut Al 
      
271 Title : The penalty of containing more non-English articles  

  Author : Fang Liu, Guangyuan Hu, Li Tang, Weishu Liu 
 

      



32 
 

    Technical Services Quarterly 

    Volume 35, 2018 Issue-2 
      
272 Title : Curating, Not Weeding 

  Author : Tim Held  

      
273 Title : Metadata Generators for Backlog Reduction: Metadata Maker Streamlines 

Cataloging and Facilitates Transition  

  Author : Harriet E Wintermute & Mary K Bolin 
      
274 Title : Browsing the Intangible: Does Visibility Lead to Increased Use? 

  Author : Natalia Tingle & Keith Teeter 
 

      
275 Title : Issues and Implications in Technology and Collection Management 

  Author : Erik T Mitchell  

      
276 Title : Report of the ALCTS Cataloging and Metadata Management Section 

(CaMMS) Copy Cataloging Interest Group Meeting. American Library 
Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2017 

  Author : Cynthia A. Romanowski 

      
277 Title : Best Practices in Digital Preservation. A Report of the ALCTS PARS Digital 

Preservation Interest Group Meeting. American Library Association Annual 
Conference, Chicago, June 2017 

  Author : Marielle Veve 

      
278 Title : Library of Congress Site for Librarians and Archivists  

  Author : Patricia K. Falk 

      
279 Title : Archive-It 

  Author : Susan Leach-Murray  

      
280 Title : Planet Cataloging  

  Author : Mike Monaco 

      
281 Title : ARL Web Accessibility Toolkit  

  Author : Michael Rodriguez 

      
282 Title : Using Medical Subject Headings (MeSH) in Cataloging  

  Author : Lisa Romano 

      
283 Title : VOSviewer 

  Author : Danitta Wong 



33 
 

      
284 Title : Developing Digital Scholarship: Emerging Practices in Academic Libraries. 

Edited by Alison Mackenzie and Lindsey Martin. Chicago, IL: ALA Neal-
Shuman, 2016, 192 pp., ISBN: 978-0-8389-1555-4, $70.00 

  Author : Molly Keener 
 

    The Electronic Library 
    Volume 36 Issue 1 
      
285 Title : Factors influencing students’ satisfaction in using wireless internet in higher 

education: Cross-validation of TSM 

  Author : A.Y.M. Atiquil Islam, Magdalena Mo Ching Mok, Qian Xiuxiu, Chin Hai Leng  
  Keywords : Higher education, Rasch model, Structural equation modelling, Technology 

satisfaction model, Wireless internet 
      
286 Title : Social media use by undergraduate students of education in Nigeria: a 

survey 

  Author : Lalith Wickramanayake, Saidu Muhammad Jika 
  Keywords : User studies, Social media, Nigeria, Internet-based learning, Media-based 

teaching, Teaching students  
      
287 Title : Twitter sentiments related to natural calamities: Analysing tweets related to 

the Jammu and Kashmir floods of 2014 

  Author : Sumeer Gul, Tariq Ahmad Shah, Muzaffer Ahad, Mir Mubashir, Suhail 
Ahmad, Muntaha Gul, Shueb Sheikh  

  Keywords : Natural disasters, Social media, Floods, Sentiment analysis, Jammu and 
Kashmir Floods, 2014, Twitter analysis  

      
288 Title : Evaluating the effectiveness of thesauri in digital information retrieval 

systems 

  Author : Sanjeev K. Sunny, Mallikarjun Angadi  
  Keywords : Systematic literature review, Evaluation studies, Thesaurus, Digital 

information retrieval systems, Information retrieval effectiveness, Usability 
studies  

      
289 Title : Utilization of YouTube as an information resource to support university 

courses 

  Author : Abdullah Almobarraz  

  Keywords : YouTube, User-generated content, Social networking, Open educational 
resources, Technology-enhanced learning, Online videos  

      
290 Title : E-book and print book price and desirability for university libraries: a 

comparative study 

  Author : K.N. Rao, Sunil Kumar, Manorama Tripathi  
  Keywords : Academic libraries, E-books, University libraries, Costs, Acquisitions 



34 
 

      
291 Title : An investigation of cross-cultural social tagging behaviours between Chinese 

and Americans 

  Author : Qian Hu, Xin Lin, Shuguang Han, Lei Li  
  Keywords : Cross-cultural differences, Culture-specific tag recommendations, Social 

tagging behaviours 
      
292 Title : Developing an ontology for Greek mythology  

  Author : C. Syamili, R.V. Rekha 
  Keywords : Ontology, Greek mythology 

 
293 Title : Public libraries: roles in Big Data  

  Author : Ming Zhan, Gunilla Widén  
  Keywords : Big Data, Public libraries, Professional roles 
      
294 Title : The methodological quality of systematic reviews indexed in the MEDLINE 

database: A multivariate approach 

  Author : Helena Martín-Rodero, Javier Sanz-Valero, Purificación Galindo-Villardón  
  Keywords : Information retrieval, Systematic reviews, Literature search protocols, 

Logistic biplots, MEDLINE/PubMed, Multivariate statistical techniques 
      
295 Title : Using hot patents to explore technological evolution: a case from the 

orthopaedic field  

  Author : Hsi-Yin Yeh, Chi-Wei Lo, Kai-Shing Chang, Ssu-Han Chen) 
  Keywords : Hot technology trajectory, Orthopaedic, Patentometrics 
      
296 Title : A study on a content-based image retrieval technique for Chinese paintings  

  Author : Chia-Ching Hung  

  Keywords : Digital libraries, Digital archives, Image retrieval, Chinese painting images, 
Colour histograms 

      
    The Information Society  

    Volume 34, 2018 Issue-1 
      
297 Title : Governing online platforms: From contested to cooperative responsibility 

  Author : Natali Helberger, Jo Pierson & Thomas Poell 
      
298 Title : Trolling in online communities: A practice-based theoretical perspective 

  Author : Angela Gracia B. Cruz, Yuri Seo & Mathew Rex 
      
299 Title : Multidimensionality of online trolling behaviors  

  Author : Madelyn R. Sanfilippo, Pnina Fichman & Shengnan Yang 
 

      



35 
 

300 Title : When information wanted to be free: Discursive bifurcation of information and 
the origins of Web 2.0 

  Author : Eran Fisher 

      
301 Title : Wearable devices and healthcare: Data sharing and privacy 

  Author : Syagnik (Sy) Banerjee, Thomas Hemphill & Phil Longstreet 
      
    VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
    Volume 48 Issue 1 
      
302 Title : Modelling internet security software usage among undergraduate students: A 

necessity in an increasingly networked world  

  Author : Ali Vafaei-Zadeh, Thurasamy Ramayah, Wai Peng Wong, Haniruzila Md 
Hanifah 

  Keywords : Structural equation modelling, Students, Usage, Internet security software, 
Perceived characteristics of innovation 

      
303 Title : Gauging the impact of knowledge management practices on organizational 

performance – a balanced scorecard perspective 

  Author : Vikas Gupta, Meenu Chopra  
  Keywords : Literature review, Organizational performance, Balanced scorecard, 

Knowledge management practices  
      
304 Title : Open Government Data (OGD) in Iran, Lebanon and Jordan: a comparative 

approach 

  Author : Stuti Saxena 

  Keywords : Qualitative methods, IT governance  
      
305 Title : Addressing the challenges of e-Government: learning from the IT industry 

  Author : Anupam Nath, Debjani Kanjilal  
  Keywords : E-Government, Efficient service delivery, Web 2.0 collaboration  
      
306 Title : Task-technology fit in knowledge creation: the moderating role of cognitive 

style  

  Author : ChienHsing Wu, Shu-Chen Kao, Chia-Hung Shih  
  Keywords : Knowledge creation, Task-technology fit, Cognitive style 
      
307 Title : An intelligent case-based knowledge management system for quality 

improvement in nursing homes  

  Author : King Lun Tommy Choy, Kai Yuet Paul Siu, To Sum George Ho, C.H. Wu, Hoi 
Yan Lam, Valerie Tang, Yung Po Tsang  

  Keywords : Quality improvement, Knowledge management system, Long-term care 
services 

      



36 
 

308 Title : DevOps for information management systems  

  Author : Asif Qumer Gill, Abhishek Loumish, Isha Riyat, Sungyoup Han  
  Keywords :  Challenges, Continuous delivery, DevOps, Continuous deployment, 

Information management systems  
      
309 Title : How supplier knowledge impacts on organizational capabilities and 

willingness 

  Author : Peyman Akhavan, Ali Shahabipour, Reza Hosnavi  
  Keywords : Capability, Supplier development, Knowledge flow, Consistent partial least 

squares, Supplier knowledge  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



37 
 

KEYWORDS  ART. NUMBERS 
3D printing(3DP) in 
healthcare 213 
Academia 69 
Academia & ResearchGate 38 
Academic archives 152 
Academic libraries 26,39,133,149,290 
Academic library 43,153 
Academic social networking 
sites 38 
Academic social networks 137 
Access to government 
information 219 
Accessibility metadata 131 
Acquisition 28 
Acquisitions 290 
Added pedagogical value 60 
Affect 80 
Africa 219 
Agricultural libraries 156 
Algorithms 76 
Alignment of metadata 
models 78 
and 
environment(TOE)model 114 
Animated videos 133 
Animation 133 
App 143 
Archival repository 216 
Archives 86,94 
Archives management 214 
Artefact analysis 212 
Artificial intelligence 210 
Asia 182 
Assets 218 
Assistive technologies 142 
Assistive technology 147 
Attitude 116 
Attitudes 91 
Author ranking 137 
Authorship 52 
Automotive industry 111 
B2B engagement 186 
Backward chaining 53 

reasoner 

Balanced scorecard 303 
Bayesian network 207 
Behaviour 91 
Benchmark 53 
Best practices for 
publishing linked data  188 
Bibliometric 24 
Bibliometric analysis 42 
Bibliometric methods 42 
Bibliometrics 74,90 
Big Data 293 
Blended learning 154 
Bluetooth android 146 
Book covers 83 
Book selection 28 
Borrower risk rating 208 
Bounded openness 211 
Brand loyalty 62 
Business library 26 
Business owners 144 
Business research process 
performance 37 
Business value of mobile IT 67 
Business-oriented archival 
descriptions 216 
Campus involvement 70 
Campus media 70 
Capabilities 109 
Capability 309 
Caribbean libraries 157 
Case studies 136 
Case study 27 
Case-based reasoning 208 
Casual leisure 88 
Catalogues 80 
Cataloguing 80 
Categories of users 156 
Challenges 308 
Children as cancer carers 9 
Chinese character 54 
Chinese LIS 90 
Chinese painting images 296 



38 
 

Choosing a book by its 
cover 83 
Circular economy 108 
Citation analysis 89 
Citation preference 90 
CiteSpace 96 
Cities 182 
Civil sphere 94 
Classification 73 
Classification models 73 
Classroom environment 58 
Co-authorship 24 
Cognitive style 306 
Collaboration 149 
Collaborative information 
search 5 
Collaborative learning 5 
Collaborative queries 5 
Collection building 27 
Collection development 28 
Collection management 35 
Colour histograms 296 
Colour preference 83 
Comment sentiment 6 
Communication 76 
Communication 
technologies 132 
Community of practice 211 
Comparative assessment 156 
Comparative evaluation 205 
Comparative tests 89 
Conceptual modelling 112 
Congruity theory 62 
Consistent partial least 
squares 309 
Consumer engagement 62 
Contingency approach 109 
Continuance intention 71 
Continuous delivery 308 
Continuous deployment 308 
Controlled vocabularies 135 
Corporate leaders 66 
Corporate objectives 148 

Corporate social 
responsibility 206 
Costs 290 
Creative thinking 48 
Creativity 151 
Critical theory 81 
Croatia 52 
Cross-cultural differences 291 
Crowdsourcing 206 
CSS method 74 
Cultural theory 81 
Culture-specific tag 
recommendations 291 
Customer emotions 116 
Customer loyalty 64 
Customer participation 63 
Customer value 64 
Data 150 
Data circulation 82 
Data friction 82 
Data integration 95,135 
Data journeys 82 
Data management 217 
Data mining 54 
Data policy 82 
Data processes 37 
Data publishing 95 
Data repository 189 
Data reuse  91 
Data sharing intention 189 
Data visualization 42 
De La Salle University 152 
Decomposed theory of 
planned behaviour 69 
Delhi 38 
Denmark 136 
Description set profile 87 
Design 151 
Design and development 136 
Design-based research 60 
DevOps 308 
Diagnostic 213 
DiDIY 209,213 



39 
 

DiDIY subjective side 209 
DiDIYer 209 
DiDIYer’s profile 209 
Digital accessibility 131 
Digital archives 296 
Digital cultural heritage 96 
Digital history 96 
Digital humanities 96 
Digital inclusion 131 
Digital information 216 
Digital information retrieval 
systems 288 
Digital libraries 44,141,296 
Digital library 8 
Digital library accessibility 131 
Digital literary 96 
Digital maker 209 
Digital media integration 186 
Digital preservation 95,127 
Digital research framework 97 
Disinformation  76 
Distance learning 133 
Diversity index 24 
Document delivery 51 
Document expansion 7 
Document image 
processing 77 
Document management 218 
Document supply 51 
Documentation 86,218 
Documents 86 
Draw-and-write technique 214 
Dublin core application 
profile 87 
Dynamic storage allocation 113 
Dynamically normalized 
impact score 74 
Early career researchers 97 
Early childhood education 136 
E-banking services 114 
E-books 26,45,290 
Ebrary 26 
Economic crisis 155 

Economics 92 
E-decision support system 113 
e-dictionaries 139 
Education 59,70,132,143 
Efficient service delivery 305 
E-government 68,305 
E-learning effectiveness 
model 112 
E-learning environment and 
services(ELES) 112 
E-learning instructional 
design 57 
E-learning peer review 57 
E-learning quality standards 57 
E-learning self-review  57 
Electronic books 26,33 
Electronic dictionaries 139 
Electronic health record 217 
Electronic information 
resources(EIRs) 156 
Electronic information 
services 36 
Electronic journals 33,92 
Electronic libraries 44 
Electronic medical record 217 
Electronic publishing 92 
Electronic resources 39 
Electronic word of mouth 116 
e-libraries 44 
E-mail avoidance  70 
emotional and cognitive) 58 
Emotional support 61 
Engaged alumni 153 
Engaged students 153 
Engagement dimensions 
(behavioural 58 
Enterprise mobility 67 
Environment 109 
Epistemology 85 
E-resource 37 
ERIC 24 
EssentialPIM 144 
E-textbooks 45 
Ethics 52 



40 
 

Evaluating collections  26 
Evaluation criteria 139 
Evaluation studies 288 
Events 40 
Everyday information 
behaviour 81 
Everyday life 81 
Evidence 86,150 
Executive communication 66 
Expectancy-value theories 11 
Expert finding 137 
Expert-based model 208 
Eye tracking 83 
Facet analysis 73 
factors 36 
faculty 33 
FAST subject headings 135 
Flexibility 48,110 
Floods 287 
Floridi 85 
Food security 108 
Food supply chain 108 
Food waste  108 
Free publications 92 
Freedom of information 219 
Freedom of information 
legislation  219 
Freedom of speech 94 
Frequency of use 156 
Funding organization 148 
Funnel of interest 206 
Game developer 145 
Game industry 145 
GDAL 134 
Gender differences 6 
Geoscience 84 
Ghana 140 
GIS 134 
Global positioning 
system(GPS) navigation 
app 72 
Greece 155 
Greek mythology 292 

Grounded theory 
method(GTM) 112 
Group learning behaviour 5 
Growth stage for 
knowledge management 
technology 183 
Guidelines 52 
Hate material  181 
Health belief model 185 
Health consciousness 185 
Health knowledge adoption 138 
Health literacy model 10 
Health literacy skills 
framework 10 
Health science 33 
Health threat 138 
Heuristic evaluation 139 
Heuristic ınspection  8 
Higher education 41,149,285 
Higher education 
institutions(HEIs) 37 
Highly influential publication 74 
Historic aerial photographs 134 
History reconstruction 95 
Holograms 132 
Hot technology trajectory 295 
HTML5 47 
Human library  152 
Humanities computing 96 
ICT 60 
ICT facilitation 37 
ICT infrastructure 37 
Image retrieval 296 
Indexing 77 
Industry 4.0  109,115 
Information 76 
Information behaviour 81,84 
Information credibility 93 
Information curation 141 
Information delivery 50 
Information dispersion 40 
Information evaluation 93 
Information exchange 110 



41 
 

Information forwarding 66 
Information literacy 33,39,44,141 
Information management 97,214,218, 
Information management 
systems  308 
Information modelling  77,78 
Information needs 9 
Information overload 59 
Information patch 93 
Information research 75 
Information resources 
management 35 
Information retrieval 7,89,294 
Information retrieval 
effectiveness 288 
Information retrieval(IR) 75 
Information scent 93 
Information science and 
documentation 75,77 
Information seeking 11,84 
Information studies 84 
Information system 8 
Information technologies 132 
Information technology 47,54,111 
Informational support 61 
Information-seeking 
behaviour 5 
Infrastructures 82 
Innovation 45,151 
Innovation diffusion 
theory(IDT) 72 
Innovative custom rules 53 
Instant messaging 59 
Institute for Humanities and 
Cultural Studies 205 
Institutional influence 71 
Institutional repository 34 
Instruction  151 
Instructional technologies 133 
Instruments 73 
Interdisciplinary studies 90 
Interlending 51 
Interlibrary  51 
Interlinking 40 
Internet 181 

internet researchers 189 
Internet security software 302 
Internet technologies 42 
Internet-based learning 286 
Internet-plus 42 
Iranian Research Institute 
for Information Science and 
Technology 205 
IT adoption 69 
IT governance  304 
IT outsourcing decision 114 
Jamaican libraries 157 
Jammu and Kashmir 
Floods 287 
Job description 155 
Job searching 11 
Journal packing density 46 
Journal publishers  92 
Journal publishing 52 
Journals 34 
Knowing-in-practice 212 
Knowledge artefact 211,212, 
Knowledge artifact 207 
Knowledge artifacts 208 
Knowledge artifacts in 
healthcare 213 
Knowledge creation 306 
Knowledge flow 309 
Knowledge import 90 
Knowledge management 25,205,210, 
Knowledge management 
infrastructures 205 
Knowledge management 
practices  303 
Knowledge management 
processes 183 
Knowledge management 
strategies 183 
Knowledge management 
system 307 
Knowledge management 
technologies  183 
Knowledge sharing 25,110 
Kwame Nkrumah University 
of Science and Technology 140 
Landmark publication 74 



42 
 

Leading change 149 
Lean buffer design 113 
Lean enterprise 
management 113 
Lean logistics 113 
Learning analytics 45 
Learning objectives 151 
Learning theory 9 
Learning-based ranking 137 
Lessons-learned systems 210 
Lexicography 139 
Librarians 34,144 
Libraries 49,94 
Library 150 
Library and information 
science 85 
Library and information 
services 36,96 
Library assessment 149 
Library catalogues 135 
Library fundraising  153 
Library materials 35 
Library resources 40 
Library services 13,21,43,154 
Library space 151 
Library strategy 148 
Library training 44 
Library website 8 
Link analysis 137 
Linked Data 78,95,188 
LIS 47 
LIS curriculum 47 
LIS frameworks 97 
Literature review 303 
Literature search protocols 294 
Location-based service 65 
Logistic biplots 294 
Long-term care services 307 
Long-term preservation 216 
Machine learning 90 
Makerspaces 136,146 
Malawi 36 
Management 148,150 

Managing information 48 
Marketing mix 64 
Massively open online 
courses(MOOCS)  112 
Master data  218 
Matching 134 
Meaningful learning 58 
Media use 70 
Media-based teaching 286 
MEDLINE/PubMed 294 
Memory 86 
Memory institutions 187 
Metadata application profile 87 
Metadata maintenance 87 
Metadata schema 87 
Micro-blogging 66 
Microcontrollers 146 
Microcredit 208 
Minimal interaction 75 
Misinformation 76 
Mobile application 143 
Mobile applications(apps) 72 
Mobile learning 41,146 
Mobile phones 36 
Mobile supply chain 
management 115 
Mobile technologies 115 
Model 43 
Moderated mediation effect 185 
MOOCs 71 
Morogoro 39 
Motivation 11,140 
Moving image archives 78 
mSCM  115 
MTurk survey 10 
Multivariate statistical 
techniques 294 
Museums 94 
Music classification 73 
Musical medium 73 
Mzumbe University Library 39 
National Agricultural 
Advisory & Delivery of 215 



43 
 

Services(NAADS)  

Natural disasters 287 
Naturalistic diary study 88 
Near-automated 
georeferencing  134 
Network marketing direct 
selling 
organization(NMDSO) 209 
Networks 49 
News 40 
News digest 40 
NGOs 55 
Nigeria 34,286 
Nordic model 94 
Norm of data sharing  189 
Objectivistic knowledge 
artifacts 210 
Objectivity 206 
Online brand communities 62 
Online brand community 63 
Online customer relations 
management 184 
Online databases 89 
Online health information 
seeking 185 
Online interaction 6 
Online P2P lending 208 
Online videos  289 
Ontology 53,85,183,292 
Ontology reasoning system 53 
Open access 25,34 
Open data 55 
Open educational 
resources 289 
Open government data 55 
Opinion mining 184 
Oral history 152 
organization 114 
Organizational change 154 
Organizational intelligence 205 
Organizational performance 303 
Organizational repositories 25 
Organizations 25 
Orthopaedic 295 

Orthopedics 213 
Outsourcing decision 114 
Outstandingly cited 
publication 74 
Pakistan 55 
Partial least squares 114 
Partial-least squares 
structural equation 
modeling 10 
Participatory action 
research 9 
Participatory archival 
descriptions 216 
Participatory heritage 187 
Partner satisfaction 110 
Patentometrics 295 
Patient health records 217 
Pedagogical reasoning 60 
Pedagogy 45 
Peer production 206 
People 48 
Perceived availability of 
free substitutes(PAFS) 72 
Perceived characteristics of 
innovation 302 
Performance 215 
Performance evaluation 68 
Performance indicators 148 
Personal health information 
management 10 
Personal health records 10,217 
Personal information 
manager 144 
Personnel skills 35 
Philippines 152 
Philippines 182 
Philosophy 76,85 
Philosophy of information  85 
Physical space 48 
Platforms 82 
Positive technological 
development 136 
Practice-based studies 212 
Preservation management 35 
Primary school  143 
Privacy 49 



44 
 

Private archives 216 
Private sector 55 
Procedural content 
generation 145 
Procedural dungeon 
generation 145 
Procurement 215 
Professional roles 293 
Profile 91 
Programming 58,141 
Promotion 132 
Protection 49 
PROV 87 
Provenance description  87 
Psychological motivation  71 
Public engagement  69 
Public libraries 155,293 
Public number 138 
Public sphere 94 
Public university libraries 36 
Public value 68 
Publishing 46,83,92 
Qualitative analysis 212 
Qualitative methods 304 
Qualitative research 133 
Quality 50,218 
Quality assessment 50 
Quality characteristics 50 
Quality improvement 307 
Quality models and 
frameworks 50 
Quality of e-learning system 50 
Quantitative large-scale 
empirical exploration 186 
Radiology 213 
Ranking 46 
Rasch model 285 
Raspberry Pi 146 
RDF 87 
Readers 83 
Reading 80,143 
Reading preferences 28 
Records management 214,215 

Reframing 60 
Relationship quality 61 
Relevance 75 
Relevance criteria 88 
Repertory grid 67 
Re-playability 145 
Reproducibility 95 
Research communication 6 
Research data sharing 82 
Research hotspots 42 
Research journals 46 
Research libraries 148 
Research methods 81 
Research models 97 
Research scholars  144 
Researcher 91 
Resource sharing 51 
Resource-based view 110 
Resourcing 150 
Retrieval model 7 
Risk management 187 
Risk perception 187 
Role-playing game 145 
Rule-based system 207 
Scalability 154 
Scale 63 
Scaling services 154 
Scholarly communication 25,34 
Scholarly journal  52 
Science channels  6 
Scientific knowledge 210 
Scientific knowledge 
artifacts  210 
Scientific output 46 
Search interface design 131 
Search recall  89 
Search user interface 131 
Searching 89 
Searching as learning 5 
Searching skills 39 
Security 49 
Selection rationale 28 



45 
 

Self-brand image congruity 62 
Self-determination theory 11 
Self-service technology 65 
Semantic mapping 135 
Semantic web 53 
Semantics 77,78 
Semiotics 79 
Sense making 9 
Sense of virtual community 207 
Sentiment analysis 184 
Sentiment analysis 287 
Sentiment identification 54 
Service quality 116 
Service ubiquity 65 
Shannon index 24 
Short text  54 
Simpson’s index 24 
Simulator  58 
Situativity  206 
Smartphone-based mobile 
commerce 65 
SMEs 109 
Social commerce 61,64 
Social constructionism 9 
Social image representation 7 
Social image retrieval 7 
Social influence 71 
Social media 38,59,63,70,138,184,286 
Social media data 82 
Social media platform 
preference 186 
Social networking 38,91,289 
Social tagging  80 
Social tagging behaviours 291 
Social web  187 
Software 41 
Software development 141 
Source selection  84 
Spearman’s rank-order 
correlation coefficient  24 
Special collections 152 
Spondylopathy  138 
Sri Lanka 68 

Staffing 150 
Statistical analysis 77 
Strategic management 157 
Strategic planning 108,149 
Streaming video platforms  27 
Structural equation 
modelling 68,285,302 
Student engagement 58 
Student motivation 41 
Student retention 153 
Student success 153 
Student voices  56 
Students 56,144,302 
Subject discipline 46 
Supplier development 309 
Supplier knowledge  309 
Supply chain management 110,111 
SURF 134 
Swift guanxi  61 
Switching intentions 116 
SWOT analysis 157 
Systematic literature review 115,288 
Systematic review 188 
Systematic reviews 294 
Tag-based image retrieval 7 
Tanzania 33 
Task completion 75 
Task type 93 
Task-technology fit 306 
Tattooing  86 
Taxonomy 80 
Teaching 45 
Teaching 56 
Teaching students  286 
Technology 59,114 
Technology acceptance 
model 185 
Technology design 211 
Technology satisfaction 
model 285 
Technology-enhanced 
learning 289 
Test 41 



46 
 

Testing system 41 
Text mining 54 
Text similarity ranking 137 
Textbooks 45 
Theoretical frameworks 97 
Theory of motivation 11 
Theory of planned 
behaviour 189 
Thesaurus 288 
Threats  155 
Time spend 156 
Time-based media 78 
Top universities 43 
Topical knowledge  93 
TPACK 60 
training and surgical tools 213 
Transition 59 
Trust 61,138 
Twitter 66 
Twitter analysis  287 
Type 1 diabetes 212 
Underspecification 211 
Universities 38,51 
University at Albany 27 
University libraries 157,290 
University libraries – 
Nigeria 35 
University library 43 
University of Ghana  140 
Upper secondary school 56 
Urban representation 182 
Usability evaluation 8,139 
Usability studies  288 
Usage 44,55,302 
Use of ICT 56 
User control  65 

User judgement 88 
User studies 84,88,286 
User-generated content 289 
Uses and gratifications 
theory 69,140 
Value congruity 62 
Value-based adoption 
model(VAM)  72 
Vendors 27 
Video retrieval 88 
Virtual 49 
Virtual communities of 
practice 207 
Virtual learning 
environment(VLE) 112 
Virtual space 48 
Visual arts methodology 214 
Visualization analysis  96 
Voices  73 
Volunteerism 155 
VOSviewer 96 
Wearable technologies  207 
Web 188 
Web 2.0 capabilities 43 
Web 2.0 collaboration  305 
Web 2.0 tools 43 
Web components 47 
Web development 47 
Web service API 141 
Web technology 43 
Well-being 181 
Wikipedia 135,182 
Wireless internet 285 
Youth 181 
YouTube 6,289 

 

 


